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Puchar Prezesa Klubu MKP Szczecin
Szczecin, 8- - 9-10-2021

Najlepszy zawodnik

Men, Open

1.  MISIAK Szymon 05 UKS Shark Rudna 53,5 3
2.  CZAPLA Kacper 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 52,8 3
3.  SZPALER Jakub 05 MKP Szczecin 51,9 3
4.  KORONA Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 49,6 3
5.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 48,3 3
6.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 47,3 3
7.  PIETKA Hubert 04 MKP Szczecin 47,1 3
8.  SZMIT Maciej 04 MKP Szczecin 44,7 3

BIERONSKI Michal 99 MKP Szczecin 44,7 3
10.  GORRA Mikolaj 03 MKP Szczecin 44,1 3
11.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 44,0 3
12.  WIERCINSKI Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 43,2 3

PIENKOWSKI Bartlomiej 05 MKP Szczecin 43,2 3
14.  KOLANCZYK Kacper 02 MKP Szczecin 42,5 3
15.  TRZPIL Mateusz 05 UKS Shark Rudna 42,4 3
16.  WOJNOWSKI Damian 03 MKP Szczecin 41,8 3
17.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 41,3 3
18.  LICKUN Tycjan 05 MKP Szczecin 40,8 3
19.  JACKOWSKI Tomasz 02 KS Neptun Swidnica 39,5 3
20.  MYSLIWIEC Bartosz 04 MKP Szczecin 39,2 3
21.  PARZY Mikolaj 08 MKP Szczecin 38,3 3
22.  CIARCZYNSKI Janusz 01 MKP Szczecin 38,1 3
23.  KAMINSKI Fabian 04 MKP Szczecin 36,8 3
24.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 35,4 3
25.  BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 34,4 3
26.  WIECZORKOWSKI Nikodem 04 MKP Szczecin 34,1 3
27.  PIORKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 33,6 3

BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 33,6 3
29.  LISIK Kacper 03 MKP Szczecin 33,5 3
30.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 33,2 3
31.  MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 32,9 3
32.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 32,3 3
33.  MALINOWSKI Bartosz 01 MKS Neptun Stargard 32,2 3

MASLOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 32,2 3
35.  KLISZ Krystian 02 MKP Szczecin 31,7 3
37.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 31,3 3
38.  HOLDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 31,1 3
39.  SZCZEPANIAK Kacper 04 MKP Szczecin 31,0 3
40.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3

KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3
SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 30,4 3

43.  KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 29,0 3
44.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 27,8 3

GERMANEK Alexander 04 MKP Szczecin 27,8 3
47.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 23,6 3
49.  GRYKIEN Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 21,8 3
52.  FRYMARKIEWICZ Kacper 04 MKS Neptun Stargard 18,6 3
53.  CICHON Patryk 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 17,9 3
55.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 16,9 3
58.  BUGALA Krzysztof 01 MKP Szczecin 13,7 3
59.  PUKHALSKYI Andrii 03 MKP Szczecin 11,5 3
60.  TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 10,2 3

JASTROWICZ Kacper 03 Marlin Gryfino 10,2 3
62.  PIOTR Gluszyk 04 IUKP ,,WODNIK'' Police 10,1 3
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63.  KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 9,6 3
64.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 8,3 3
65.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 8,1 3
66.  USPENSKI Matsvei 09 MKP Szczecin 7,8 3
67.  BARTECKI Hubert 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 7,7 3
68.  MIROTA Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 6,9 3
69.  KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 6,7 3
70.  MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 6,6 3
73.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 5,1 3
76.  KAMINSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 3,1 3
77.  KOZIOL Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 1,8 3

Boys, 15 years - 14 of 18 Events

1.  BURZYNSKI Oskar 06 MKP Szczecin 33,6 3
2.  NOWAK Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3

KROL Aleksander 06 MKP Szczecin 30,4 3
SMOLARCZYK Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 30,4 3

5.  BARTECKI Hubert 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 7,7 3
6.  MALKO Wojciech 06 MKS Neptun Stargard 6,6 3
7.  SOROKA Oliwier 06 MKP Szczecin 5,1 3

Boys, 14 years - 15 of 18 Events

1.  PIETKA Milosz 07 MKP Szczecin 48,3 3
2.  KOWAL Maciej 07 MKP Szczecin 44,0 3
3.  BORKOWSKI Marcel 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 34,4 3
4.  MAJDANSKI Borys 07 MKP Szczecin 32,9 3
5.  HOLDYS Hubert 07 KS Neptun Swidnica 31,1 3
6.  KOLCZYK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 29,0 3
9.  KOWALIK Hubert 07 MKP Szczecin 8,3 3

10.  KOZIOL Kacper 07 MKP Szczecin 1,8 3

Boys, 13 years - 15 of 18 Events

1.  PARZY Mikolaj 08 MKP Szczecin 38,3 3
2.  PIORKOWSKI Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 33,6 3
3.  KRAWCZAK Bartosz 08 MKP Szczecin 32,3 3
4.  MASLOCHA Szymon 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 32,2 3
5.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 08 MKP Szczecin 27,8 3
6.  WAWRZYNIAK Aleksander 08 MKP Szczecin 23,6 3
7.  GRYKIEN Maksymilian 08 MKP Szczecin 21,8 3
8.  TOPORKIEWICZ Maksymilian 08 MKS Neptun Stargard 10,2 3
9.  KACZMAREK Adrian 08 MKP Szczecin 9,6 3

10.  KAPELA Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 6,7 3
11.  KAMINSKI Maciej 08 MKP Szczecin 3,1 3

Boys, 12 years - 17 of 18 Events

1.  SZELAZEK Alan 09 MKP Szczecin 47,3 3
2.  JANKOWSKI Jacek 09 MKP Szczecin 41,3 3
3.  ZIELINSKI Szymon 09 MKP Szczecin 35,4 3
4.  ZIELINSKI Dawid 09 MKP Szczecin 33,2 3
5.  OLSZEWSKI Jakub 09 MKP Szczecin 31,3 3
6.  CICHON Patryk 09 KS Neptun Swidnica 17,9 3
7.  GORRA Adam 09 MKP Szczecin 16,9 3
9.  WIERZCHOWSKI Patryk 09 MKP Szczecin 8,1 3

10.  USPENSKI Matsvei 09 MKP Szczecin 7,8 3
11.  MIROTA Aleksander 09 MKP Szczecin 6,9 3


